No. C193444

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO SUGARBEET GROWERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
MARK R DUFFIN

1951 S SATURN WY STE 100

BOISE ID 83709-2924

USA

AMALGAMATED SUGAR COMPANY LLC

1951 S SATURN WY STE 100

BOISE ID 83709-2924

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CODY BINGHAM 159 WEST 500 NORTH
DIRECTOR RYAN SERR 886 WEST BASELINE
DIRECTOR RYAN SAMPLES 375 SOUTH HIGHWAY 27
DIRECTOR BRUCE WINDER 3536 NORTH PLEASANT VALLY RD
PRESIDENT MIKE WHEELER 2155 EAST 100 SOUTH
VICE PRESIDENT PAUL ROBERTSON 37 NORTH 500 WEST
DIRECTOR RANDALL GRANT 3488 EAST 3880 NORTH
DIRECTOR GRANVILLE ECKERT 4793 NORTH 700 EAST
DIRECTOR ROGER STUTZMAN 1902 EAST 4100 NORTH
TREASURER LAMAR ISAAK 3298 ISAAK LOOP

City State
JEROME D
PAUL D
BURLEY D
AMERICAN FALLS ID
DECLO D
RUPERT D
KIMBERLY D
BUHL D
BUHL D

AMERICAN FALLS ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83338
83347
83318
83211
83323
83347
83341-5102
83316-5102
83316-5102
83211-5102

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 193444

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mark Duffin
Name (type or print): Mark Duffin

Date: 01/24/2014

Title: Executive director

Processed 01/24/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




