No. <b>C 193444</b>		Due no later than Jan 31, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO SUGARBEET GROWERS ASSOCIATION, INC.  MARK R DUFFIN  1951 S SATURN WY STE 100  BOISE ID 83709-2924  USA		AMALGAMATED SUGAR COMPANY LLC 1951 S SATURN WY STE 100 BOISE ID 83709-2924  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Address of Brasidant Countries and Birature Transverse					
		ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer		Chaha	Carreton	Deetel Code
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	CODY BINGHAM		159 WEST 500 NORTH	JEROME	ID	USA	83338
DIRECTOR	RYAN SERR		886 WEST BASELINE	PAUL	ID	USA	83347
DIRECTOR	RYAN SAMPLES		375 SOUTH HIGHWAY 27	BURLEY	ID	USA	83318
DIRECTOR BRUCE WINDER		3536 NORTH PLEASANT VALLY RD	AMERICAN FALLS		USA	83211	
PRESIDENT MIKE WHEELER			2155 EAST 100 SOUTH	DECLO	ID	USA	83323
VICE PRESIDENT PAUL ROBERTSON			37 NORTH 500 WEST	RUPERT	ID	USA	83347
DIRECTOR			3488 EAST 3880 NORTH	KIMBERLY	ID	USA	83341-5102
DIRECTOR GRANVILLE ECKERT		4793 NORTH 700 EAST	BUHL	ID	USA	83316-5102	
DIRECTOR ROGER STUTZMAN		TZMAN	1902 EAST 4100 NORTH	BUHL	ID	USA	83316-5102
TREASURER LAMAR ISAAK		AK	3298 ISAAK LOOP	AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211-5102
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Mark Duffin		Date: 01/24/2014			
C 193444		Name (type or print): Mark Duffin		Title: Executive director			
Processed 01/24/2014		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					